MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI

@ kingslayerconqueror@gmail.com
. +917000669482

@ 124, Silver Colony, Khajrana, Indor
e

o Skills
Sales
Marketing
Accounting
Hardware and Software
Team Leadership
Hard Worker
Expert in Digitalization
A Language
English
Hindi
Urdu
2 Personal Details
Date of Birth : 09/04/1998
Marital Status : Married

Nationality . Indian

€ Objective

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in
an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and

trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.
Experience

O Life Insurance Corporation of India
Agent
5 Years Experience in LIC as a Agent.

() Max Life Insurance

Agent

2 Years Experience in Max Life Insurance as a
Agent.

O Perfect Telecom

Hardware and Software. Mobile and Computers
1 Years Experience in Mobile and Computer
Hardware and Software from Perfect Telecom.

< Education

DAVYV University
Bachelor of Arts
86%

23/11/2016

16/09/2021
12/03/2019

23/07/2021

15/01/2019

15/04/2020

2nd



