MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI

kingslayerconqueror@gmail.com

+917000669482

124, Silver Colony, Khajrana, Indor e

⊀ Skills

Sales

Marketing

Accounting

Hardware and Software

Team Leadership

Hard Worker

Expert in Digitalization

Language

English

Hindi

Urdu

♣ Personal Details

Date of Birth : 09/04/1998

Marital Status: Married

Nationality : Indian

Objective

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.

Experience

4	Life Insurance Corporation of India	23/11/2016
	Agent	-
	5 Years Experience in LIC as a Agent.	16/09/2021
\Diamond	Max Life Insurance	12/03/2019
	Agent	-
	2 Years Experience in Max Life Insurance as a	23/07/2021
	Agent.	
\Diamond	Perfect Telecom	15/01/2019
	Hardware and Software. Mobile and Computers	-
	1 Years Experience in Mobile and Computer	15/04/2020
	Hardware and Software from Perfect Telecom.	

Education

DAVV University 2nd
Bachelor of Arts
86%